



CK PRODUCTS LLC, 6230 INNOVATION BLVD, FORT WAYNE, IN 46818  
www.ckproducts.com • www.celebakes.com

**PRODUCT:** 79-4017 Casa Navideña Kit

NET WT 25.9 oz (1 lb 9.9oz) 733g

**INGREDIENTS:**

GINGERBREAD: BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, ASCORBIC ACID ADDED AS A DOUGH CONDITIONER, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, ENZYME, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SHORTENING (PALM OIL, FRACTIONATED PALM OIL), WATER, INVERT SUGAR, SPICES, CARAMEL COLOR, NATURAL FLAVOR, LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONATE), SALT. ICINGS: SUGAR, WATER, PALM OIL, CORNSTARCH, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SALT, ACETYLATED MONOGLYCERIDES (EMULSIFIER), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), POLYSORBATE 60, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), CITRIC ACID, FD&C RED #40, FD&C YELLOW #6, FD&C RED #3. GREEN GUMMY TREES: SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, CORNSTARCH, WATER, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, FD&C YELLOW #5, FD&C BLUE #1. CHRISTMAS LIGHTS CANDIES: DEXTROSE, CORN SYRUP, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM STEARATE, TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, CARNAUBA WAX, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, FD&C RED #40, FD&C YELLOW #5, FD&C BLUE #1. MINI QUINS: ICING SUGAR (SUGAR, CORNSTARCH), MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, CORNSTARCH, FRACTIONATED PALM KERNEL OIL, CELLULOSE GUM, SOYBEAN LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POLYSORBATE 60, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, FD&C YELLOW #5, FD&C RED #3, FD&C YELLOW #6, FD&C BLUE #1. CHRISTMAS QUINS: ICING SUGAR (SUGAR, CORNSTARCH), PALM KERNEL OIL, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, CORNSTARCH, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, CONFECTIONERS GLAZE, FD&C YELLOW #5, FD&C RED #40, FD&C BLUE #1, POLYSORBATE 60.

**NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:**

**ALLERGENS:** CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT

(This list is not intended to address all substances that may represent an allergen risk to certain individuals.)

**Made on equipment that also processes milk and eggs.**

**KOSHER:** Not Kosher

**SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE:**

12 months stored in a cool dry place.

**BIOENGINEERING STATEMENT:**

This product contains an ingredient derived from a bioengineered source, but does not have detectable modified genetic material and does not require BE disclosure.

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** Canada

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
About 25 Servings per Container	
<b>Serving size</b>	1/25 kit (29g)
<b>Amount per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>110</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat 3g</b>	<b>4%</b>
Saturated Fat 1.5g	<b>8%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium 75mg</b>	<b>3%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 21g</b>	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	<b>26%</b>
<b>Protein 1g</b>	
Vit. D 0mcg 0%	■ Calcium 0mg 0%
Iron 0.5mg 2%	■ Potas. 10mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

NOTICE: This statement is complete and true as of the date of this document to the best of our knowledge.

PREPARED: June 22, 2022